Ease Electronics Co., Ltd.                      4-1    Ceramic Capacitor 3KV SL Class I
        ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Capacitance Range:
10PF, 12PF, 15PF, 18PF, 20PF, 22PF, 25PF, 27PF, 30PF, 33PF, 36PF, ……. to 100PF.
CLASS I: Test at 1.0±0.2V RMS, +25°C and 1MHZ
Capacitance Tolerance:
J: ±5% (NP0, SL)

TOL.
%
Working
Voltage
T.C.
D.
Max.
F.
±1
L.
±2
DR
L.S.
±0.05
T.
 ES100J3F771C 10    6.5
 ES120J3F771C 12    6.5
 ES150J3F771C 15    6.5
 ES180J3F771C 18    6.5
 ES200J3F771C 20    6.5
 ES220J3F771C 22    6.5
 ES250J3F771C 25    7.0
 ES270J3F771C 27    7.0
 ES300J3F771C 30 ±5 3KV SL 7.0 7.5 7.0 <3.0 0.6 < 6
 ES330J3F771C 33    7.0
 ES360J3F771C 36    7.0
 ES390J3F771C 39    7.0
 ES470J3F771C 47    8.0
 ES560J3F771C 56    8.0
 ES680J3F771C 68    9.0
 ES820J3F771C 82    10.0
 ES101J3F771C 100    10.0